
OFFICER DELGATED DECISION REGISTER 2020 - 2022 

 

The following are decisions that have been taken by the Clerk as Proper Officer of the council under the Emergency Scheme of Delegation as a result of the 

Coronavirus Bill 2020 and associated Government Restrictions. The Register is made in accordance with the 2014 Openness of Local Government Bodies 

Regulations. 

For further details, please contact the Clerk by email at [clerk.marhamchurchpc@gmail.com]. Information exempted under the Freedom of Information Act 

2000 

 

Date of Decision Reference 
Number 

Decision Taken By Financial 
Value 

S.137 Yes or No Details 

01-Jun-20 2865 Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair £342.72 No Payment made to Community Action Suffolk for Parish Insurance. 

10-Mar-21 2799 Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair £100 Yes Donation to Bude Social Action Community Fund. 

07-Mar-22 
 
06-Jun-22 
 
26-Aug-22 
 
15-Oct-22 
 
19-Oct-22 

589 
 
9688 
 
727 
 
752 
 
754 

Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair 
 
Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair 
 
Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair 
 
Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair 
 
Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair 

£1,810 
 
£252 
 
£1,140 
 
£24.99 
 
£1,140 

No 
 

No 
 

No 
 

No 
 

No 

Payment made to Griggs Fencing upon completion of work. 
 
Payment to Outdoor Play People for swing replacements. 
 
Payment to Koden Digital for Neighbourhood Plan deposit. 
 
Payment to S Paice for public toilet repair. 
 
Payment to Koden Digital for Neighbourhood Plan. 

 


