OFFICER DELGATED DECISION REGISTER 2020 - 2022

The following are decisions that have been taken by the Clerk as Proper Officer of the council under the Emergency Scheme of Delegation as a result of the Coronavirus Bill 2020 and associated Government Restrictions. The Register is made in accordance with the 2014 Openness of Local Government Bodies Regulations.

For further details, please contact the Clerk by email at [clerk.marhamchurchpc@gmail.com]. Information exempted under the Freedom of Information Act 2000

Date of Decision	Reference Number	Decision Taken By	Financial S Value	S.137 Yes or No	Details
01-Jun-20	2865	Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair	£342.72	No	Payment made to Community Action Suffolk for Parish Insurance.
10-Mar-21	2799	Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair	£100	Yes	Donation to Bude Social Action Community Fund.
07-Mar-22	589	Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair	£1,810	No	Payment made to Griggs Fencing upon completion of work.
06-Jun-22	9688	Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair	£252	No	Payment to Outdoor Play People for swing replacements.
26-Aug-22	727	Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair	£1,140	No	Payment to Koden Digital for Neighbourhood Plan deposit.
15-Oct-22	752	Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair	£24.99	No	Payment to S Paice for public toilet repair.
19-Oct-22	754	Clerk, Chair and Vice-Chair	£1,140	No	Payment to Koden Digital for Neighbourhood Plan.